HI97105
Marine Master Waterproof Multiparameter Photometer
Measure pH, Alkalinity, Ammonia, Calcium, Magnesium, Nitrate LR, Nitrate HR, Nitrite ULR, and Phosphate ULR
The HI97105 is a compact and versatile Marine multiparameter photometer designed to accurately determine pH, Alkalinity, Ammonia, Calcium,
Magnesium, Nitrate, Nitrite, and Phosphate levels in aquariums and marine biology applications. The HI97105 consolidates testing needs into one
unit using the same reagents.
• Precise and advanced LED optical system
 · Innovative optical design that

Weight 380 g (13.4 oz.); with batteries
Casing IP67 rating, floating
Ordering Information
HI97105 is supplied with sample cuvette (2 pcs.), sample cuvette cap (2 pcs.), 1.5V AA alkaline batteries (3 pcs.), instrument quality cer tificate,
and quick reference guide with QR code for instruction manual download.
CAL Check standards and testing reagents sold separately
Reagents, Standards,
and Accessories
HI97105-11 CAL Check standard cuvettes for HI97105 HI783-25 marine magnesium reagent - 25 tests
HI758-26 marine calcium reagent - 25 tests HI784-25 marine ammonia reagent - 25 tests
HI758U-26 marine calcium reagent - 25 tests (ordering code for USA) HI740270 10 mL syringe with Luer Lock (1 pc.)
HI764-25 marine nitrite ULR - 25 tests HI740271 Filter holder with Luer Lock (1 pc.)
HI772-26 marine alkalinity reagent - 25 tests HI740272 16 gauge blunt needle (6 pcs.)
HI774-25 marine phosphate ULR reagent - 25 tests HI740273 marine nitrate LR measurement kit (1 pc.)
HI780-25 marine pH Reagent - approximately 100 tests HI740228 filter disc (25 pcs.)
HI781-25 marine nitrate LR Reagent - 25 tests HI731360 glass cuvette with cap (2 pcs.)
HI782-25 marine nitrate HR reagent - 25 tests HI7101419 blue carrying case for Marine Master photometer
See page 10.128 for standard reagents; see page 10.129 for CAL Check kits;
see page 10.66 for general accessories